2019 ASPPH
Academic Regional Meeting in Asia
Global Conference on Public Health Education in the 215! Century

Monday, SEP 23 - Sheraton Grand Hotel Taipei

18:00-20:00

Welcome Dinner / Registration (for all meeting attendees).................cccocvoovevereeeeenon. B2 Joyful Ballroom

Hosts: Chang-Chuan Chan (NTU), Laura Magafia(ASPPH),
Jim Curran (ASPPH) & Carlo Signorelli(UniSR)

Tuesday, SEP 24 - College of Public Health, NTU

08:00-08:30

08:30-08:45
08:45-09:00

09:00-09:55

09:55-10:00

10:00-10:10
10:10-11:10

11:10-12:10

12:10-12:20
12:20-13:50

13:50-14:00

ASPPH 1

REGISTIALION ...t Entrance of R101
Group Photo (CPH Faculty & International GUESLS)..................ocveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen. Gate of CPH Building
Welcome and Opening RemMaArkS ..o R101
Presenters: Chang-Chuan Chan (NTU), Laura Magafia(ASPPH)

Opening Plenary: The State of Academic Public Health Globally.................................. R101

Moderators: Chang-Chuan Chan (NTU) & Laura Magana(ASPPH)
Presenters: Chien-Jen Chen (Vice-President of Taiwan) & Sandro Galea (BU)

Panel Discussion: Chang-Chuan Chan (NTU), Laura Magafia(ASPPH),
Chien-Jen Chen (Vice-President of Taiwan) & Sandro Galea (BU)

GroUP PROTO (@l GHENAEES) ......oovvoveeeieeee et R101
Break
Panel: Public Health Education in America and ASia.........ccoceooo oo, R101

Moderators: Wei J. Chen (NTU)

Presenters: Laura Magafia (asppH), Yoshiharu Fukuda (reikyo) & Sathirakorn Pongpanich (chutaiongkom )
Panel: The Challenges on Academic Public Health Research...................c.cocoooiiiin R101
Moderators: Julie Kornfeld (U of Columbia)

Presenters: Marjorie Aelion (UMass), Hsien-Ho Lin (NTU) & Kevin Urayama (St. Luke’s)

Break

Lunch and Plenary: The Importance of Accreditation......................ccocoooiiiiie e, R101
Moderators: John Finnegan (Minnesota)

Presenters: Laura Rasar King (CEPH)

Break
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2019 ASPPH

Academic Regional Meeting in Asia

Global Conference on Public Health Education in the 215! Century

Tuesday, SEP 24 - College of Public Health, NTU (continued)

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-16:10

16:10-16:20
16:20-17:20

17:20-17:30

18:30-20:30

Concurrent Sessions

Undergraduate Public Health Education
(BA,BS,BPH,BSPH) ..o R101
Moderators: Yawen Cheng (NTU)
Presenters: Nannette Turner (Mercer)

Agustin Kusumayati (U of Indonesia)
Chang-Fu Wu (NTU)

Professional Degrees
(MPH, MGH, DrPH) ........cooooiiiiiiiin R201
Moderators: Hsiu-Hsi Chen (NTU)
Presenters: Iman Hakim (Arizona)
Jan Johnston (U of Hong Kong)
Mariko Inoue (Teikyo)

Academic Degrees
(MS, MSPH, PhD, SCD) ......cccoocoovevan. R215
Moderators: Po-Hsiu Kuo (NTU)
Presenters: Perry Halkitis (Rutgers)
Sanjay Rampal (U of Malaya)
Eng-Kiong Yeoh (CUHK)

Public Health Workforce Development

Moderators: Wenke Hwang (Penn State)

Presenters: Michael Lu (Berkeley)
Bariah Mohd Ali (UKM)
Martin Forde (St. George’s)

CEPH Consultation Section with Laura Rasar King(14:00-16:00).............ccceccvvvvnnnn.. R105

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Health Policy & Management................. R101

Moderators: Shou-Hsia Cheng (NTU)

Presenters: Mathuros Tipayamongkholgul
(Mahidol U), Hideki Hashimoto
(Tokyo), Sanjay Zodpey (Indian
Institute of Public Health-Delhi)

Health Promotion & Disease Prevention

Moderators: Duan-Rung Chen (NTU)
Presenters: Hala Madanat (SDSU)
Sudhir Kuman Satpathy (KIIT)
Suwat Chariyalertsak(Chiang Mai)

Bigdata........cocoooiiiiii R215

Moderators: Yu-Kang Tu (NTU)

Presenters: Ayman El-Mohandes (CUNY)
Wongsa Laohasiriwong (khon Kaenu)

Break

Planetary/Environmental/One Health. R211
Moderators: Pau-Chung Chen (NTU)
Presenters: Lynn Goldman (GWU)
Somsak Pitaksanurat (Khon KaenU)
Ho Kim (Seoul National U)

Closing Plenary: Improving Public Health at the Local, National, and Global Levels

through Advocacy...........ccccooiiii

Moderators: Sandro Galea (BU)

Presenters: Jim Curran (ASPPH), Masamine Jimba (ASPPH), Sabina Rashid (BRAC) & Rosa Alati (Curtin)

ClOSING ..o

Hosts: Chang-Chuan Chan (NTU) & Laura Magafia (ASPPH)

Conference DINNEer.......c.oooe o

ASPPH
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2019 ASPPH
Academic Regional Meeting in Asia
Global Conference on Public Health Education in the 215! Century

Wednesday, SEP 25 - Changhua County, Taiwan

06:30-06:45
07:11-08:27
08:40-08:50

08:50-09:00
09:15-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00
Concurrent

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:15

12:15-13:45
13:45-14:45
15:39-16:29

16:30-17:15
17:15-18:15

18:15-19:00
19:00-20:00
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Walk from Hotel to Taipei Railway Station

Taiwan High Speed Rail Train to Changhua Station

Group Photo

Bus to Yuanlin Elementary School

Community-based Integrated Screening and Health Promotion.....Yuanlin Elementary School

Guide: Yen-Po Yeh (CHSHB) / Tony Hsiu-Hsi Chen (NTU)

Transportation

A. Primary Care Integrated with Long-Term Care in Community............ Pusin Health Center
Guide: Yen-Po Yeh (CHSHB)

B. Digital HOSPItal.........cooooiieeeee e Yuanlin Christian Hospital
Guide: Kwo-Whei Lee (Superintendent of Yuanlin Christian Hospital)

Bus to Changhua County Public Health Bureau
Brief of Changhua County Public Health Bureau
Guide: Yen-Po Yeh (CHSHB) and Staff

Lunch in Changhua Christian Hospital...............ooooiiiii e Fu-Mao building
Cultural Landmarks in Changhua................. Baguashan Scenic Area & PaGua Buddha Sculpture
Taiwan High Speed Rail Train to Taipei Station

Transport (MRT) to NTU Hospital

Visit NTU Hospital
Host: Shyr-Chyr Chen (NTU Hospital)

Transportation to Restaurant

Farewell Dinner
Hosts: Chang-Chuan Chan (NTU)
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